
2013 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 7130
BID OPENING: JULY 12, 2013

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
================================= ======================================
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 4.00 $925.00 $3,700.00 $1,100.00
10803.0 - TREE PROTECTION/NO ROOT 
CUT - LF 215.00 $10.00 $2,150.00 $10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 4.00 $4,750.00 $19,000.00 $2,600.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 267.50 $15.50 $4,146.25 $24.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN, 4 INCH, 
WRAPPED - LF 936.50 $5.50 $5,150.75 $14.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 
SAS NON WOVEN - SY 1,753.00 $2.45 $4,294.85 $2.50
20201.0 - FILL BORROW - CY 414.70 $5.00 $2,073.50 $16.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - CY 19.80 $12.00 $237.60 $50.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - CY 86.00 $25.00 $2,150.00 $30.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - LF 11.00 $10.00 $110.00 $10.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 1,290.00 $1.48 $1,909.20 $3.50
21010.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRACE - 
EA 4.00 $150.00 $600.00 $750.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - 
COMPLETE - LF 1,350.00 $7.15 $9,652.50 $4.20
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I 
URBAN TYPE A - SY 896.00 $1.25 $1,120.00 $2.80
30201.0 - TYPE A CONCRETE CURB AND 
GUTTER - LF 11.00 $20.00 $220.00 $32.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
AND DRIVE - SF 50.00 $12.00 $600.00 $9.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE 
WARING FIELDS - SF 12.00 $45.00 $540.00 $35.00

40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 82.10 $12.00 $985.20 $60.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT 
TYPE E-0.3 - TON 42.50 $349.00 $14,832.50 $280.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT - SY 20.00 $10.00 $200.00 $30.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE 
(PLASTIC) - LF 875.00 $1.75 $1,531.25 $4.00
90001.0 - BORDER TIMBER 
PLAYGROUND EDGING INSTALLATION - 
EA 269.00 $9.00 $2,421.00 $20.00
90002.0 - PARK BENCH INSTALLATION - 
EA 3.00 $100.00 $300.00 $1,100.00
90003.0 - RELOCATE EXISTING 
BENCHES - EA 3.00 $150.00 $450.00 $800.00

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

Homburg 
Contractors, 

Inc.



90004.0 - BOULDERS FOR SEATING - EA 7.00 $60.00 $420.00 $400.00
90005.0 - BOULDER RETAINING WALL - 
LF 24.00 $23.00 $552.00 $80.00
90006.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT 
INSTALLATION - LS 3.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00
90007.0 - NAKOMA PARK OZONE 
CLIMBING STRUCTURE INSTALLATION - 
LS 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $12,000.00
90008.0 - NAKOMA PARK HEMISPHERE 
CLIMBING STRUCTURE INSTALLATION - 
LS 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $7,000.00

90009.0 - NAKOMA PARK 2-5 CLIMBING 
STRUCTURE INSTALLATION - LS 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $13,000.00
90010.0 - NAKOMA PARK 5-12 SWINGS 
INSTALLATION - LS 1.00 $750.00 $750.00 $4,500.00
90011.0 - NAKOMA PARK 2-5 SWINGS 
INSTALLATION - LS 1.00 $750.00 $750.00 $3,200.00

======================================

CONTRACT TOTALS $99,846.60 $219,520.50


