
CONTRACT NO.  9430
DATE: 1/6/22

R. G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Homburg 
Contractors, 

Inc.
Drax, Inc. Raymond P. 

Cattell, Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Dane County 
Contracting, 

LLC

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL-LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $750.00 $490.60 $14,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $9,600.00 $9,600.00 $19,198.73 $39,000.00 $40,000.00 $43,000.00 $40,600.00 $18,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 2556.00 $9.00 $23,004.00 $16.60 $15.00 $25.00 $25.00 $49.88 $18.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON 118.00 $18.50 $2,183.00 $15.70 $18.50 $30.00 $25.00 $15.00 $24.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 4540.00 $1.70 $7,718.00 $4.15 $1.70 $6.00 $4.00 $4.00 $5.00
20232 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - GLACIAL 
FIELD STONE  - TON 948.00 $52.80 $50,054.40 $51.50 $70.00 $90.00 $105.00 $63.75 $95.00
20236 - HEAVY RIPRAP- GLACIAL 
FIELDSTONE - TON 7.00 $76.00 $532.00 $74.00 $85.00 $125.00 $105.00 $77.00 $108.00
20241 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE 
HR - S.Y. 2058.00 $4.00 $8,232.00 $3.70 $4.00 $7.00 $5.00 $5.10 $6.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE (INCLUDES 
APRON ENDWALLS) - LF 18.00 $27.00 $486.00 $26.00 $125.00 $15.00 $50.00 $50.00 $22.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D. 2325.00 $8.00 $18,600.00 $19.30 $8.30 $9.00 $8.00 $8.39 $22.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D. 2325.00 $3.00 $6,975.00 $7.00 $3.15 $4.00 $3.00 $2.10 $22.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 4540.00 $1.70 $7,718.00 $1.68 $1.75 $1.68 $1.75 $0.47 $2.00
20970 - DROUGHT WATERING - EACH 1.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $100.00 $800.00 $3,500.00 $110.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL 
INSPECTION - EACH 3.00 $200.00 $600.00 $200.00 $210.00 $200.00 $750.00 $525.00 $300.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - 
EACH 2.00 $552.00 $1,104.00 $520.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $543.00 $600.00

21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,470.00 $1,470.00 $3,550.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $4,500.00 $1,900.00
21014 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH 
CHECK) - EACH 4.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $270.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $345.00 $300.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH)- COMPLETE 
- L.F. 150.00 $6.90 $1,035.00 $6.90 $7.20 $6.90 $4.00 $8.00 $5.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF 1330.00 $3.15 $4,189.50 $3.15 $3.30 $3.15 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID 
FRAM - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH 1.00 $225.00 $225.00 $225.00 $235.00 $225.00 $350.00 $325.00 $280.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID 
FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH 1.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $52.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $60.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIDGID 
FRAME - REMOVE - EACH 1.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $42.00 $40.00 $75.00 $60.00 $60.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, 
URBAN TYPE B - S.Y. 3315.00 $1.78 $5,900.70 $1.78 $1.90 $1.78 $2.25 $2.80 $2.00

S&L Underground, Inc.

SPRECHER ROAD GREENWAY IMPROVEMENT

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  9430
DATE: 1/6/22

R. G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Homburg 
Contractors, 

Inc.
Drax, Inc. Raymond P. 

Cattell, Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Dane County 
Contracting, 

LLC

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price Price

S&L Underground, Inc.

SPRECHER ROAD GREENWAY IMPROVEMENT

21073 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, 
TYPE C ORGANIC - SY 1225.00 $5.15 $6,308.75 $5.15 $5.40 $5.15 $7.50 $5.25 $5.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - 
TON 556.00 $18.50 $10,286.00 $21.61 $22.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.25 $22.00
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM 141.00 $0.01 $1.41 $0.01 $1.00 $10.00 $1.00 $0.01 $0.01
50403 - 18 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM 
SEWER PIPE - L.F. 12.00 $136.60 $1,639.20 $91.00 $190.00 $50.00 $125.00 $116.60 $77.00
50405 - 24 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM 
SEWER PIPE - L.F. 31.00 $136.60 $4,234.60 $102.00 $140.00 $60.00 $160.00 $140.50 $79.00
50407 - 30 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM 
SEWER PIPE - L.F. 29.00 $157.10 $4,555.90 $125.00 $170.00 $70.00 $180.00 $160.90 $110.00
50409 - 36 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM 
SEWER PIPE - L.F. 21.00 $220.00 $4,620.00 $150.00 $230.00 $80.00 $200.00 $198.90 $141.00
50413 - 60 INCH TYPE 1 RCP STORM 
SEWER PIPE - L.F. 48.00 $372.00 $17,856.00 $265.00 $300.00 $150.00 $325.00 $338.00 $249.00
50467 - 30 INCH RCP AE - EACH 1.00 $1,487.00 $1,487.00 $1,540.00 $1,590.00 $800.00 $850.00 $1,448.00 $1,250.00
50468 - 36 INCH RCP AE - EACH 1.00 $1,910.00 $1,910.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $800.00 $1,200.00 $1,793.00 $1,725.00
50472 - 60 INCH RCP AE - EACH 2.00 $4,132.00 $8,264.00 $4,700.00 $5,000.00 $800.00 $3,000.00 $3,518.00 $4,400.00
50607 - 30 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH 1.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $865.00 $1,900.00 $1,800.00 $1,200.00 $1,336.00 $960.00
50608 - 36 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH 1.00 $1,660.00 $1,660.00 $1,100.00 $2,300.00 $1,800.00 $1,500.00 $1,569.00 $1,200.00
50612 - 60 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH 2.00 $3,480.00 $6,960.00 $2,200.00 $4,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,750.00 $2,866.00 $2,340.00
50723 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH 2.00 $4,402.00 $8,804.00 $3,850.00 $3,450.00 $3,800.00 $5,000.00 $4,740.00 $4,950.00
50724 - 4'X4' STORM SAS - EACH 2.00 $6,240.00 $12,480.00 $5,390.00 $7,500.00 $4,000.00 $7,000.00 $6,280.00 $6,790.00
50726 - 6'X6' STORM SAS - EACH 2.00 $12,121.00 $24,242.00 $8,655.00 $10,500.00 $5,000.00 $9,500.00 $8,970.00 $10,985.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - 
EACH 3.00 $880.00 $2,640.00 $570.00 $725.00 $300.00 $750.00 $765.00 $400.00
90001 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING 
(PLASTIC) - L.F. 280.00 $8.00 $2,240.00 $8.00 $8.25 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00 $4.00
90002 - STORM CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,790.00 $1,790.00 $540.00 $2,500.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $788.00 $1,000.00
90003 - BRUSHING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,515.00 $1,515.00 $2,700.00 $1,600.00 $8,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $7,900.00
90004 - NO STRAT AGGRESSIVE SEED 
MIX - SY 1225.00 $2.05 $2,511.25 $2.05 $2.15 $2.05 $1.40 $0.80 $2.15
90005 - INVASIVE REMOVAL 
MAINTENANCE - EACH 7.00 $600.00 $4,200.00 $600.00 $625.00 $600.00 $500.00 $860.00 $630.00
46 Items Totals $283,421.71 $337,900.00 $351,972.50 $383,254.00 $436,697.25 $438,144.49 $445,223.16

PAGE 2 of 2


