CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8618

Contract Name: RESURFACING 2022 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING, MILLING AND PAVING

Contractor; Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Contract Value: $652,194.50

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this
contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached,

] agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and 1 understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend
this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In
those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

" ¢ Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
T f Work % alue o
Company ype oror Vatue Contract | wge | mBe | sBE BVC Compliant Pre@ |, pr‘::jed
Barricade Flasher Service, Inc. Traffic Control 0.27% |$1,775.00 O 00Ky ON OnNap O Y]
Raymond P Cattell, Inc. Grading 13.41% |$87,490.00 O O 0 Y [ON L[NA X
Century Fence Company Pavement Marking 5.88% |$38,373.00 O O OBy ON ON O
CA Brumm Trucking, Inc. Trucking 8% $52,175.56 O O Y Y [ON ONA] O X
Schiobohm Trucking Trucking 2% $13,043.89 Ol 0 K Y [ON ONA| O
O|0O4y0 10y ON ON O 0
OO0 | 0Oy ON ONaj O 0
Ol 000y OnN OnNaj OO 0
O(0O (0O |0y O~ ONAP DO O
o000y O~ O~ O 0
OO0 |00y O~ O 0O N
Ol 0|0 0Oy O~ ONap O m|
O(o|o0|Ov Oy Oy O] 0
Total{$192,857.45 /
Date Submitted: 3/30/2022 Signed:_ M " .
FOR CITY USE ONLY
#Approved [] Disapproved [1 Approved in Part
| 29.57 | % of contract is subcontracted
Date: 9/ 2/ / LLv Signed: LZ/ S 4
} Robért F. Phillips, P.E., City Efgineer
Distribution: Contractor Must Comply With BVC -
Zg‘;{‘;f,‘lﬁ{;g,‘,"gig?ﬁjgf ger Payne & Dolan - Laborer & operator apprentices confirmed
Construction Office File Raymond P. Cattell - Multi-trade exemption: Laborer, operator,

cement mason

3/30/2022-Subcontractor List.doc




