CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 9430
Contract Name: Spracher Read Gresnway Improvemenis
Contraclor: 8 & L Underground, Inc.

Contract Value: $283,421.71

Inaccomdance with Section 108 of the Specifications, [request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are aftached.

I agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | undersiand that the City's approval does notcreate
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the conlract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtair approval of the Cty Engineer, in wriling and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those hstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtan the
appraval of the Depatment of Civil Rights.

% § Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contrat  wee pge | sme | BVC Compliant  PreQ ADE‘;’; '
CGireener Valley Landscaping Inc  landscaping 1236 | 35.027 YONDNA
| Moll Construction, Inc. clear & grub 955 | 27073 YOININA
C.A. Brumm Trucking Inc | trucking 775 21,965 YN[ NA
Bullet Transit Co., Inc. trucking 0.53 1,500 YON[INA
' Lamabee Trucking LLC | trucking 053 | 1,500 YIN[] NA

OvONDOINa
OvONDOINA
OvyONLINA
OvyONICINA
OyONDINa
OvONDONA
OvON[INA
OvyONCINA

: ; e ) I ‘ ‘)//';3 é”a
Date Submitted: ljégb ,/L;\) UQQ) Signed: ;/L/é"/\, S e Ly,

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Oo0O0o0ononoooOE| O

O0000oonooooio

0
O000000000080|k
Oo000Oo0Oonn0RRERSR

1 e Approved o Disapproved Approved in Part

30.72 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: //} %L Signed: /% f//%

Robert F Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution;  Contractor

Project EngineerMamager .
Construction En gheer Must Comply With BVC -
Construction Office Fle S&L Underground, Inc. - Apprentices on file for laborer &

operator
Prequalification for Ecological Restoration - Greener Valley
Complete


enamb
Text Box
Complete




